Amphenol  RF
AFI Connectors
Amphenol RF introduces the AFI
connector interface as a solution for
board-to-board RF applications,
especially for the military and
broadband marketplaces.  The AFI
interface utilizes a proprietary

®
AFI Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Overview
920-1VVX – Y1Z
920: AFI Series
VV: Sequential #
X: Connector Sex
• P (Plug)
• J (Jack)
• A (Adapter)
Y: Impedance
• 5 (50 Ω)
• 7 (75 Ω )
Z: Body Style
• S (Straight)
• A (Right Angle)
• P (PCB)
Available AFIs
Plugs
920-123P-71P: AFI-75 Straight Plug for PCB Edge mount
920-132P-71P: AFI-75 Straight Plug for PCB
920-137P-51S: AFI-50 Straight Plug Receptacle Bulkhead
920-140P-71A: AFI-75 R/A Plug for PCB
920-141P-71S: AFI-75 Straight Plug for PCB
Jacks
920-133J-71P: AFI-75 Straight Jack for PCB
920-138J-51S: AFI-50 Straight Jack Receptacle Bulkhead
Adapters
920-112A-71S: AFI-75 Plug to Plug Adapter for Floating Gang Mate
920-139A-51S: AFI-50 Plug to Plug Adapter for Floating Gang Mate
920-144A-51S: AFI-50 Straight Plug to Plug Bullet
920-145A-51S: AFI-50 Jack to MCX Plug Adapter
920-146A-51S: AFI-50 Plug to MCX Jack Adapter
920-137P-51S
920-138J-51S
920-140P-71A
Item  Specification Specification